10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor

Assistant

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Tutor IlI

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Career Guidance Counselor

Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Student Worker

Other Positions Held

Student Tutor Il
Student Tutor Il

Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department
LACC Student Equity

LACC Student Equity

LACC Student Equity

LACC Student Equity

LACC Student Equity

LACC Student Equity

LACC Student Equity

LACC Student Equity

LACC Student Equity

LACC Student Equity

LACC Student Equity

LACC Student Equity

LACC Student Equity

LACC Student Equity

LACC Student Equity

LACC Student Equity

LACC Student Equity

LACC Student Equity

Total Wages

$19,549

$19,529

$18,738

$17,074

$16,202

$15,958

$13,548

$12,650

$12,548

$12,507

$12,099

$11,433

$10,593

$9,509

$9,093

$8,517

$7,969

$6,977



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Student Worker

Student Tutor Il

Career Guidance Counselor

Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Student Worker

Program Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Program Assistant

Student Tutor I

Student Tutor Il

Student Worker

Student Tutor Il

Student Tutor Il

Student Tutor Il

Student Tutor Il

Student Tutor I

Student Tutor I

Program Assistant

Student Tutor Il

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LACC Student Equity

LACC Student Equity

LACC Student Equity

LACC Student Equity

LACC Student Equity

LACC Student Equity

LACC Student Equity

LACC Student Equity

LACC Student Equity

LACC Student Equity

LACC Student Equity

LACC Student Equity

LACC Student Equity

LACC Student Equity

LACC Student Equity

LACC Student Equity

LACC Student Equity

LACC Student Equity

$6,779

$6,706

$6,591

$6,428

$5,778

$5,752

$5,637

$5,383

$5,144

$4,843

$4,202

$4,148

$2,826

$2,774

$2,609

$2,177

$2,139

$130



