	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Student Equity	\$19,549
2.	Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Student Equity	\$19,529
3.	Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Student Equity	\$18,738
4.	Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Student Equity	\$17,074
5.	Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Student Equity	\$16,202
6.	Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Student Equity	\$15,958
7.	Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Student Equity	\$13,548
8.	Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Student Equity	\$12,650
9.	Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Student Equity	\$12,548
10.	Student Tutor III	Student Tutor III, Student Tutor III	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Student Equity	\$12,507
11.	Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Student Equity	\$12,099
12.	Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Student Equity	\$11,433
13.	Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Student Equity	\$10,593
14.	Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Student Equity	\$9,509
15.	Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Student Equity	\$9,093
16.	Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Student Equity	\$8,517
17.	Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Student Equity	\$7,969
18.	Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Student Equity	\$6,977

19.	Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Student Equity	\$6,779
20.	Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Student Equity	\$6,706
21.	Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Student Equity	\$6,591
22.	Student Tutor II	Student Tutor III	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Student Equity	\$6,428
23.	Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Student Equity	\$5,778
24.	Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Student Equity	\$5,752
25.	Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Student Equity	\$5,637
26.	Program Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Student Equity	\$5,383
27.	Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Student Equity	\$5,144
28.	Program Assistant	Program Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Student Equity	\$4,843
29.	Student Tutor II		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Student Equity	\$4,202
30.	Student Tutor III		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Student Equity	\$4,148
31.	Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Student Equity	\$2,826
32.	Student Tutor III		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Student Equity	\$2,774
33.	Student Tutor III		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Student Equity	\$2,609
34.	Student Tutor II		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Student Equity	\$2,177
35.	Student Tutor III	Student Tutor III	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Student Equity	\$2,139
36.	Student Tutor II		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Student Equity	\$130